Voucher and the next 150 winners will be rewarded RM 388 Shopee vouchers. The 
remaining winners will be rewarded RM150 Cash Back.  

*Eligible Customer who has won the prize under this CNY Acquisition campaign will not 
be entitled to other prizes 

Prizes 

8. One hundred and sixty five (165) winners will be selected throughout the 
Campaign Period based on the number of application approved and met the 
minimum retail spend amount of RM500 within the qualifying period of 45 days 
of each campaign promotion. Eligible Customer will receive Shopee Vouchers